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RESULT: Critertum

Men 4

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 23.14 MPH 37.24 KnvH

36
37
38
39

Bib
650
614
632
636
638
616
635
642
640
652
634
619
646
653
637
611
641
625
604
609
647
607
648
618
645
628
620
602
605
612
633
621
622
603
613
643
624
631
651

Name

WILTFONG, Brad
GRUNDY, Chad
*OLWIG, Jake
ROGERS, Benjamin
SABATINI, Kyle
HALL, Luke
*REYNOLDS, Tyler
SIMMONS, Neil
*SCHOFIELD, Mason
HERRON, Taylor
*REVARD, Will
JANSEN, Tim
TRIGEAUD, Martial
PIERCE, Caleb
*ROSENFELD, Grayson
CREED, Seth
SCHRAG, Brad
*MCLAUGHLIN, Hayden
BASS, Derec
CARDOZA, Drew
*TUCKER, Max
BRIXEY, Colin
WASHBURN, Ben
HOOVER, Austin
TOWNSEND, Andrew
MOORE, Josh
KINGFISHER, Blake
ANDERSON, Rich
*BLACKBURN, Chase
*DAWKINS, David
PEREZ, Andrew
KRAMER, George
LEVITSKY, Michael
BARNES, Eric
*DIXON, Austin
STEWART, Keith
*MCCOY, Stephen
OAKES, Sam

DAVIS, Justin

Team

GP Velotek

Bentonville Racing

Mesa Cycles

Ozarks Cycling Club

GP Velotek

GP Velotek

Mid West Cycling Team Trek/D
CARVE

Victory Bicycle Studio

Bike Line Indiana

GP VeloTek

carve

Central Arkansas Velo CARVE
Unattached

Fayetteville Wheelman/Experi
Experience Fayetteville Raci

Fayetteville Wheelmen
Air Assurance

Dark Horse Racing
Cycles Unlimited

CARVE

Cadence Cyclery

CARVE

Healthsouth Race Team
Healthsouth Race Team
Team Kaos/CHI Health
Mother's Brewing p/b Bicycle
River Valley Cycling
University of Vermont
Blue River Bicycle Club

Experience Fayetteville
Team Novo Nordisk
Fayetteville Wheelman

Team Kaos
Team Tom's Bicycles

Time Bon (Pen) Behind
28:00 0:10 @ 0:00
28:03 0:06 @ 0:03
" 0 : 0 4 "
29:37 @ 1:37
29:49 @ 1:49
29:52 @ 1:52
30:07 @ 2:07
32:30 @ 4:30
35:45 @ 7:45

4/24/2016 9:51:32 *U23

Timing and Results by ARG Technology
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USAC April 23-24, 2016, Fayetteville, AR

RESULT: Criterium

Men 4

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 23.14 MPH 37.24 Knm/H

Pl
40
41
42
43
44
45
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Bib
623
608
644
626
629
630
606
615
617
649

Name

MARTINEZ, Nicholas
CANCEL, Jaime
SULLIVAN, Mark
MEREDITH, James
MORRIS, Dustin
*NEAFUS, Luke
BRADSHAW, Wesley
GUREL, Victor
HOLLOWAY, Judson
HALL, Scott

Team

Broadmark Capital
Walmart/GPP Cycling
KAOS / C.H.I. Health

Air Assurance/ Tulsa Connect
Transitions LifeCare p/b InS
Team Experience Fayetteville
Healthsouth Race Team
Experience Fayetteville
CARVE

Time Bon (Pen)

Behind

4/24/2016 9:51:32 *U23

Timing and Results by ARG Technology



