



Joe Martin Stage Race

USAC April 23-24, 2016, Fayetteville, AR RESULT: Criterium

Men 4

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 23.14 MPH 37.24 Km/H										
Pl	${\it Bib}$	Name	Team	Time	Bon (Pen)	В	ehind			
1	650	WILTFONG, Brad	GP Velotek	28:00	0:10	@	0:00			
2	614	GRUNDY, Chad	Bentonville Racing	28:03	0:06	@	0:03			
3	632	*OLWIG, Jake	Mesa Cycles	11	0:04		11			
4	636	ROGERS, Benjamin	Ozarks Cycling Club	11			11			
5	638	SABATINI, Kyle	GP Velotek	11			11			
6	616	HALL, Luke	GP Velotek	11			11			
7	635	*REYNOLDS, Tyler	Mid West Cycling Team Trek/D	11			11			
8	642	SIMMONS, Neil	CARVE	11			11			
9	640	*SCHOFIELD, Mason	Victory Bicycle Studio	11			11			
10	652	HERRON, Taylor		11			11			
11	634	*REVARD, Will	Bike Line Indiana	11			11			
12	619	JANSEN, Tim	GP VeloTek	11			11			
13	646	TRIGEAUD, Martial	carve	11			11			
14	653	PIERCE, Caleb	Central Arkansas Velo CARVE	11			11			
15	637	*ROSENFELD, Grayson	Unattached	11			11			
16	611	CREED, Seth	Fayetteville Wheelman/Experi	11			11			
17	641	SCHRAG, Brad	Experience Fayetteville Raci	11			11			
18	625	*MCLAUGHLIN, Hayden		11			11			
19	604	BASS, Derec	Fayetteville Wheelmen	11			11			
20	609	CARDOZA, Drew	Air Assurance	29:37		@	1:37			
21	647	*TUCKER, Max	Dark Horse Racing	29:49		@	1:49			
22	607	BRIXEY, Colin	Cycles Unlimited	11			11			
23	648	WASHBURN, Ben	CARVE	11			11			
24	618	HOOVER, Austin	Cadence Cyclery	29:52		@	1:52			
25	645	TOWNSEND, Andrew	CARVE	30:07		@	2:07			
26	628	MOORE, Josh	Healthsouth Race Team	32:30		@	4:30			
27	620	KINGFISHER, Blake	Healthsouth Race Team	11			11			
28	602	ANDERSON, Rich	Team Kaos/CHI Health	11			11			
29	605	*BLACKBURN, Chase	Mother's Brewing p/b Bicycle	11			11			
30	612	*DAWKINS, David	River Valley Cycling	11			11			
31	633	PEREZ, Andrew	University of Vermont	11			11			
32	621	KRAMER, George	Blue River Bicycle Club	11			11			
33	622	LEVITSKY, Michael		11			11			
34	603	BARNES, Eric	Experience Fayetteville	11			11			
35	613	*DIXON, Austin	Team Novo Nordisk	11			11			
36	643	STEWART, Keith	Fayetteville Wheelman	11			11			
37	624	*MCCOY, Stephen		11			11			
38	631	OAKES, Sam	Team Kaos	11			11			
39	651	DAVIS, Justin	Team Tom's Bicycles	35:45		@	7:45			





Joe Martin Stage Race

USAC April 23-24, 2016, Fayetteville, AR RESULT: Criterium

Men 4

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 23.14 MPH 37.24 Km/H										
Pl	Bib	Name	Team	Time	Bon (Pen)	Behind				
40	623	MARTINEZ, Nicholas	Broadmark Capital	11		11				
41	608	CANCEL, Jaime	Walmart/GPP Cycling	11		11				
42	644	SULLIVAN, Mark	KAOS / C.H.I. Health	11		11				
43	626	MEREDITH, James		11		11				
44	629	MORRIS, Dustin	Air Assurance/ Tulsa Connect	39:13		@ 11:13				
45	630	*NEAFUS, Luke	Transitions LifeCare p/b InS	41:36		@ 13:36				
DNS	606	BRADSHAW, Wesley	Team Experience Fayetteville							
DNS	615	GUREL, Victor	Healthsouth Race Team							
DNS	617	HOLLOWAY, Judson	Experience Fayetteville							
DNF	649	HALL, Scott	CARVE							

4/24/2016 9:51:32 *U23 Timing and Results by ARG Technology